110 Ton Shop Press and Portable
Power Unit 230V, 1Ph

Product Images

Short Description

110 Ton Shop Press and Portable Power Unit 230V, 1Ph
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https://edwardsironworkers.com/110-ton-shop-press-and-portable-power-unit-230v-1ph



https://edwardsironworkers.com/110-ton-shop-press-and-portable-power-unit-230v-1ph

Stock Number

Gross Weight (Lbs)

Minimum Ram Speed (In./Sec)
Minimum Return Speed (In./Sec)
Model Number

Net Weight (Lbs.)

Product Dimensions (In.)

Prop 65

Rating (Tons)

Steel Frame Thickness (In.)
Stroke (In.)

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Work Table (In.)

Gross Weight

Additional Information

ED9-HAT9010
2600

.186

.220
HAT9010
2600

48 x 64 x 88
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
110

3/4

12-1/4

1 Year

3120

37-7/16 x 48

2600.0
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