



110 Ton Shop Press and Portable Power Unit 230V, 1Ph

Product Images





Short Description

110 Ton Shop Press and Portable Power Unit 230V, 1Ph

Stock Number	ED9-HAT9010
Gross Weight (Lbs)	2600
Minimum Ram Speed (In./Sec)	.186
Minimum Return Speed (In./Sec)	.220
Model Number	HAT9010
Net Weight (Lbs.)	2600
Product Dimensions (In.)	48 x 64 x 88
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Rating (Tons)	110
Steel Frame Thickness (In.)	3/4
Stroke (In.)	12-1/4
Warranty	1 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	3120
Work Table (In.)	37-7/16 x 48
Gross Weight	2600.0



Additional Information